
We Are Hiring! 
Come spend your summer working in the redwoods!
Our five-day program offers youth ages 6-11 in our
local community the opportunity to take advantage of
our beautiful 216 acre Occidental property. Campers
have new experiences, make life-long friends, trust in
their peers, and build relationships with amazing
counselors.

CYO Summer Camp
Huckleberry Day Camp 

SUMMER 2023



IMPORTANT DATES 

Staff Training: 
Wednesday, June 14 - Friday, June 16

Session 1:   Monday, June 19 – Friday, June 23 
Session 2:   Monday, June 26 – Friday, June 30 
Session 3:   Monday, July 3 – Friday, July 7
Session 4:   Monday, July 10– Friday, July 14 
Session 5:   Monday, July 17 – Friday, July 21 
Session 6:   Monday, July 24 – Friday, July 28
Session 7:   Monday, July 31 - Friday, August 4 

Huckleberry Day Camp
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BENEFITS OF WORKING AT CAMP

Expand your own talents as you mentor campers 

Gain insightful experience working with children Make 

lifelong friendships with your co-counselors 

Earn job experience and competitive pay ($620/week) 

INTERESTED IN APPLYING?

Visit our website to learn more about 
the program, the position, and fill out the   

2023 New Staff Application
in the "Work at CYO Summer Camp" Section.

Must be 16 or older by June 19th

https://www.catholiccharitiessf.org/cyocamp/cyo-pages/catholic-charities-cyo-summer-camp.html
https://www.catholiccharitiessf.org/cyocamp/summer-camp/daycamp.html
https://www.catholiccharitiessf.org/cyocamp/summer-camp/work-at-cyo-summer-camp.html
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/newstaffapp21

